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Filed on behalf of Patent Owner by: 
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2633 McKinney Ave., Suite 130 
Dallas, TX 75204 
 
John Wittenzellner (Reg. No. 61,662) 
1735 Market Street, Suite A #453 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
 

WILLIAMS SIMONS & LANDIS PLLC 

 
1IPR2022-00090 (LG Electronics, Inc. and LG Electronics U.S.A., Inc.) and 
IPR2022-00360 (Google LLC) have been joined with this proceeding. 
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EXHIBIT LIST 

Exhibit Description 

2001 Claim Construction Memorandum and Order 

2002 Declaration of Benedict Occhiogrosso, in Support of Gesture 

Technology Partners, LLC’s Patent Owner Response 

2003 Patent Owner’s Demonstrative Slides 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6, the undersigned certifies that on 

September 8, 2022, the foregoing document was served on counsel of record for 

Petitioner by filing this document through the End-to-End System, as well as via 

electronic mail to counsel of record for Petitioner (and jointed Petitioners) at the 

following addresses: 

Adam P. Seitz (Adam.Seitz@eriseip.com) 

Paul R. Hart (Paul.Hart@eriseip.com) 

Matthew D. Satchwell (Matthew.satchwell@dlapiper.com) 

Gianni Minutoli (gianni.minutoli@us.dlapiper.com) 

Paul R. Steadman (Paul.steadman@dlapiper.com) 

Erika H. Arner (erika.arner@finnegan.com) 

Daniel C. Cooley (daniel.cooley@finnegan.com) 

Mingji Jin (mingji.jin@finnegan.com) 

 

Respectfully Submitted,  
 
       By: /Todd E. Landis/ 
       Todd E. Landis 

Registration No. 44,200 
Counsel for Patent Owner 
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